7–70 I Hook, Latches, Handles & Cord Reels I HOOK, LATCHES, HANDLES, HEAVY DUTY CORD REELS, WORK LIGHTS
E
lectrical
For a com
plete product listing, visitfastenal.com
or contact yourlocal store ..
VVeennddoorr PPrriiccee
PPaarrtt  NNoo.. NNoo.. DDeessccrriippttiioonn HHoollee  DDiiaa.. DDiiaa..  AA DDiiaa..  BB DDiiaa..  CC //EEaacchh

cord stop, automatic spring rewind, a multi-position cord guide with four rollers and
four foot long supply cord with a grounded plug. Reels are supplied with a ratchet
looking device which will maintain a desired length of cord: operator pulls from reel to
engage lock, after task is completed a slight pull of the cord will disengage lock allow-
ing cord to be retracted onto the reel. Maximum installation height is 16 feet.
RReeeell  FFeeaattuurreess::
• Heavy steel construction with durable baked-on powder-coated polyester finish
• Electrical slip-ring assemblies with copper-graphite brushes and electrolytic
copper rings
• Non-conductive, hi-impact themoplastic slip-ring housing
• On-off switch on both fluorescent and incandescent handlamps
• Fluorescent handlamp has directed light, polycarbonate tube cover and integral bal-
last
VVeennddoorr RRaattiinngg NNoo..  CCoorrdd PPrriiccee
PPaarrtt  NNoo.. NNoo.. DDeessccrriippttiioonn ((AAMMPP)) AAWWGG CCoonndd.. LLeennggtthh WWeeiigghhtt //EEaacchh
7060609 GCA16325-FL Fluorescent 0.3 16 3 25' 23.8 $392.02
7060610 GCA16335-FL Fluorescent 0.3 16 3 35' 24.7 415.81
7060611 GCA16350-FL Fluorescent 0.3 16 3 50' 26.0 439.67
7060612 GCC16370-FL Fluorescent 0.3 16 3 70' 40.5 581.01
7060613 GCA12325-DR Dual Receptacle 20 12 3 25' 23.4 414.42
7060614 GCA12335-DR Dual Receptacle 20 12 3 35' 24.7 441.00
7060615 GCA12345-DR Dual Receptacle 20 12 3 45' 26.0 457.81
7060616 GCC12350-DR Dual Receptacle 20 12 3 50' 44.2 529.19
7060617 GCC12370-DR Dual Receptacle 20 12 3 70' 49.1 562.83
7060618 GCA16325-HL Incandescent 10 16 3 25' 23.3 354.20
7060619 GCA16335-HL Incandescent 10 16 3 35' 24.2 369.60
7060620 GCA16350-HL Incandescent 10 16 3 50' 25.6 393.41
7060621 GCC16370-HL Incandescent 10 16 3 70' 40.0 536.20
7060622 GCA16325-SR Single Receptacle 10 16 3 25' 22.8 338.81
7060623 GCA16335-SR Single Receptacle 10 16 3 35' 23.7 369.60
7060624 GCA16350-SR Single Receptacle 10 16 3 50' 25.0 393.41
7060625 GCC16370-SR Single Receptacle 10 16 3 70' 35.3 536.20
7060626 GCA14325-SR Single Receptacle 15 14 3 25' 24.5 351.42
7060627 GCA14335-SR Single Receptacle 15 14 3 35' 26.1 364.00
7060628 GCA14350-SR Single Receptacle 15 14 3 50' 28.5 383.59
7060629 GCC14370-SR Single Receptacle 15 14 3 70' 36.6 548.83
7060630 GCA12325-SR Single Receptacle 20 12 3 25' 23.7 382.20
7060631 GCA12335-SR Single Receptacle 20 12 3 35' 25.0 399.01
7060632 GCA12345-SR Single Receptacle 20 12 3 45' 26.9 415.79
7060633 GCC12350-SR Single Receptacle 20 12 3 50' 42.7 562.81
7060634 GCC12370-SR Single Receptacle 20 12 3 70' 47.6 596.40
77006600661133
Chest Handle
• Bail lies flush with mounting plate
• Used on chests, crates and storage boxes